07/12/2024
PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

STATUS: ALL

PROJECT
SEGMENT

4:15 PM

—ZZZ2Z2Z22Z222

ISSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
7/08/2024 THRU
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

7/12/2024

NAME
DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

20240349
ROOF-CONV

20240351
ROOF-CONV

20240352
HVAC-RES

20240353
26—-COMGAR

20240354
ROOF-CONV

20240355
ROOF-CONV

20240356
HVAC-COM

20240357
HVAC-RES

20240358
HVAC-RES

20240359
ROOF-CONV

20240360
SIGN
SIGN-ELE

* Kk k TOTALS * %k

1 /2024

8/2024

8

0
7/08/2024
08/2024
8/2024
08/2024

8/2024
/08/2024

10/2024
7/10/2024

7/11/2024
7/11/2024

7/11/2024
7/11/2024

7/11/2024
7/11/2024

7/11/2024
7/11/2024

7/12/2024
7/12/2024

7/12/2024
7/12/2024
0/00/0000

/0
7/
/0
7/
7/0
7/
7/0

7

/

9

MCMURRY, DAVID
ROOF CONVERSION

COLEMAN, STEPHANIE
ROOF CONVERSION

NEWTON, ANN
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

STEPHENSON, JASON
COMMERCIAL GARAGE

BANKHEAD, KRISTY
ROOF CONVERSION

THRASHER, LARRY
ROOF CONVERSION

TITLE MAX
COMMERCIAL HVAC

MILLICAN, NORA
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

ANDERSON, KATIE
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

KAY, TERRY
ROOF CONVERSION

CIMA
SIGN
SIGN ELECTRICAL

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 11

1106 LANE RD
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

1006 BARKLEY ST SW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

2707 BLAKE DR NW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

807 RHODES ST NW
U - UTILITY, MISCELLANEOUS

1000 MITWEDE ST
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

1704 LINWOOD ST
ROCF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

155 HWY 31 SW
HVAC-COM - COMMERCIAL HVAC

1004 BARKLEY ST SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

915 PATTILLO ST
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

1204 MAIN ST E
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

241 HWY 31 sw
SIGN - SIGN :
SIGN-ELE - SIGN ELECTRICAL

GUA
GUA

GUA
GUA

JACKKEITH
JACKKEITH

OWNER
ABCMETBLD

RIVCITSOL
RIVCITSOL

WARDROOF
WARDROOF

TOLBERT
TOLBERT

TOLBERT
TOLBERT

TOLBERT
TOLBERT

CRAFT
CRAFT

B&BSIGN
B&BSIGN
B&BSIGN

ROOF CONVERSION
9,890.00

ROOF CONVERSION
9,670.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
9,371.00

COMMERCIAL GARAGE
20,000.00

ROOF CONVERSION
3,997.00

ROOF CONVERSION
9,600.00

COMMERCIAL HVAC
9,950.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
6,800.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
* 6,400.00

ROOF CONVERSION
26,500.00

SIGN
20,000.00
0.00

TOTAL VALUE
VALUATION:

ROOF-C
65

HVAC-R
65

26-COM
140

ROOF-C
36

ROOF-C
65

HVAC-C
75

HVAC-R
48

HVAC-R
48

ROOF-C
158

SIGN
140
0

70,000.00 TOTAL FEE 140

132,178.00

906



